
 

 

L3  L3

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L MICHELSON 0.5 0.5 L MICHELSON 0.5 0.5

R HARVARD 3.7 4.2 R HARVARD 3.7 4.2

L WALNUT 1.0 5.2 L WALNUT 1.0 5.2

R TUSTIN RANCH 3.4 8.6 R TUSTIN RANCH 3.4 8.6

L JAMBOREE 3.2 11.8 L JAMBOREE 3.2 11.8

R SANTIAGO CYN/EL TORO 14.4 26.2 R SANTIAGO CYN/EL TORO 14.4 26.2

L MARGUERITE PKWY 3.9 30.1 L MARGUERITE PKWY 3.9 30.1

R JERONIMO 5.2 35.3 R JERONIMO 5.2 35.3

L ALTON 4.7 40.0 L ALTON 4.7 40.0

L JEFFREY/UNIVERSITY 2.7 42.7 L JEFFREY/UNIVERSITY 2.7 42.7

R CULVER 0.6 43.3 R CULVER 0.6 43.3
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